THE UNIVERSAL VISION
To create a quality, recognised brand name in welding PPE by offering a
competitive and comprehensive range of Personal Protection Equipment.
Universal’s successful team experience combines to bring over 100
years’ of know-how and proficiency to the welding PPE business. As a
result, Universal Customers will maintain confidence and trust in our
reliability, professionalism and safety standards, coupled with unrivalled
Customer Service.

* Dioptre +2,5 EP158-000-041-D25
BREAK DOWN OF PARTS
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Horizon 9-13 helmet complete EP235-000-005-000
1. Headgear complete AC235-000-005-000
2. Sweatband AC236-000-005-000
3. Front cover lens EP236-000-041-000
4. Inside cover lens EP237-000-041-000
5. Lens retainer with screws AC237-000-005-000
* Dioptre +1,0 EP158-000-041-D10
* Dioptre +1,5 EP158-000-041-D15
* Dioptre +2,0 EP158-000-041-D20
* Dioptre +2,5 EP158-000-041-D25
2
3 4
5
1